Turnover
Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other revenue

Marketing, selling and
distribution expenses

Administrative expenses

Other operating expenses

Profit from operations
Finance costs
Restructuring costs
Write back of provision
for compensation for
traffic accident

Profit from ordinary
activities before taxation
Income tax

Profit from ordinary activities
after taxation

Minority interests

Profit attributable to
shareholders

Dividend — interim declared

Earnings per share
Basic

Diluted
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2004
$'000 Tt

1,233,533
(504,983)

1,142,660
(491,041)

728,550
13,803

(498,117)
(77,417)
(58,453)

651,619
8,935

(453,487)
(79,244)
(56,169)

108,366
(4,335)
(11,750)

71,654
(4,169)

1,464

93,046
(21,913)

68,949
(19,116)

71,133
(3,223)

49,833
3,990

67,910

53,823

27,725

27,581

6.9 cents 1l

5.5 centsfll

6.8 cents il

5.4 centsfl




